KLASS 7 4 WD
Start Nr Forare
200 Mattis Olsson Almhults MK
201 Mika Karppanen Lakeuden UA
202 Mick Fraas Frederiksborg Amts MK/a
203 Johannes Fraas Frederiksborg Amts MK/a

KLASS 8 2WD

Start Nr Forare
204 Johan Wesslén MK Tierp
205 Johan Green Hassleholms MK
206 Roger Berglund Team Skogsakarna
207 Hannes Hakansson Asarums MS
208 Mats Adielsson Géteborgs MF
209 Viktor Karlsson Nybro AC
210 Johannes Haraldsson Hassleholms MK
211 Henrik Karlsson Ryds MK
212 Adam Hakansson Asarum MS
213 Oscar Arvidsson Gullabo RC
214 Tobias Holmberg Asarums MS
215 Ola Wingren SMK Horby
216 Andreas Andersson SMK Horby
217 Simon Nilsson Héssleholms MK
218 Anders Frostensson Olofstroms MK
219 Ulf Augustinsson Héssleholms MK

KLASS 9 STANDARD

Start Nr Forare
220 Leif Axelsson Sddra Sunnerbos MK
221 EmilKarlsson Sédra Sunnerbos MK
222 Anders Ostberg SMK Hérby
223 Hjalmar Petersson Grimslévs MS
224 Emil Degerman Almhults MK
225 Ulrik Nilsson Dalby MK

e

CG Wil
2025-08-08
kl.22:37

Tévlingsledare

Snapphanerallyt Supporterklass

Codriver

Jesper Johansson Ryds MK

Aino Riipinen Oulun UA

Janne Rydh Arlévs MC

Steinar Bakkland Hassleholms MK

Codriver

Valkyria Edlund MK Tierp

Kevin Athley Waxjo MS
Christer Carlsson Katrineholms MK
Tilda Arnesson Asarums MS
Peter Kurten Alvbygdens MK
Erik Lindfors Hassleholms MK
Magnus Loérd Hassleholms MK
Stina Esiasson Ryds MK

Victor Johansson Ryds MK
Dennis Kullberg Asarums MS
Nellie Svensson Ryds MK
Mikael Johansson Almhults MK
Tommy Andersson SMK Horby

Lina Hammarstedt Hassleholms MK

Mikael Andersson Ryds MK

Elias Augustinsson Héssleholms MK

Codriver

Peter Augustinsson Hassleholms MK

Jonas Gustavsson Hassleholms MK
Anna Svensson H6drs MK

Stefan Petersson Grimslévs MS
Lucas Martinsson Almhults MK
Jimmie Karlsson Olofstroms MK

Anmalare

Kiinteistdhuolto M.Karppanen Oy

Anmalare
Yokohama Motorsport

Runes Motorsport

Team Bjorns Autoservice

Anmalare

Team Bjorns Autoservice

Polykemi AB

Copyright © 2025 Infinite Racing

Licensklass
A-Forare
ITCR
A-Forare
A-Forare

Licensklass
A-Forare
A-Forare
A-Forare
B-Forare
A-Forare
A-Forare
A-Forare
A-Forare
B-Forare
B-Forare
B-Forare
A-Forare
C-Forare
C-Forare
C-Forare
C-Forare

Licensklass
A-Forare
B-Forare
B-Forare
B-Forare
B-Forare
C-Forare

Startlista

Bilklass

R5

Rally 3

Nationell special enligt RY-T 8 4AWD
Nationell special enligt RY-T 8 4WD

Bilklass
GrHB
GrHB
GrH
GrHB
App-K
GrHB
GrHB
GrHB
GrHB
GrH
GrH
GrH
Grupp R3C
GrH
GrH
GrH

Bilklass

Grupp F Homologerade
VOC Mekonomen Rally
VOC Mekonomen Rally
Grupp F Homologerade
Grupp E standard
Grupp F Homologerade

2025-08-08

Antal: 4

Bil

Ford Fiesta R5
Renault Clio Rally 3

Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Subaru Impreza WRX STI

Antal: 16

Bil

Ford Fiesta
Toyota Corolla
BMW E36

Volvo 940

Opel Kadett GSI
VW Golf

Toyota Corolla
Opel Kadett GSI 16V
Toyota Corolla
Volvo 940

Volvo 940

Volvo 940
Honda Civic R3
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 306

Peugeot 106 XSl Rallye 1,6

Antal: 6

Bil

Volvo S90
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Toyota Corolla
Volvo 940

TC1D
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:56

TC1C
09:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14

TC1C
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22



