

Snapphanerallyt Supporterklass

Startlista

2025-08-08

KLASS 7 4 WD

Start Nr	Förare	Codriver	Anmälare	Licensklass	Bilklass	Bil	TC1C
200	Mattis Olsson <i>Älmhults MK</i>	Jesper Johansson <i>Ryds MK</i>		A-Förare	R5	Ford Fiesta R5	09:53
201	Mika Karppanen <i>Lakeuden UA</i>	Aino Riipinen <i>Oulun UA</i>	Kiinteistöhuolto M.Karppanen Oy	ITCR	Rally 3	Renault Clio Rally 3	09:54
202	Mick Fraas <i>Frederiksborg Amts MK/a</i>	Janne Rydh <i>Artövs MC</i>		A-Förare	Nationell special enligt RY-T 8 4WD	Subaru Impreza WRX STI	09:55
203	Johannes Fraas <i>Frederiksborg Amts MK/a</i>	Steinar Bakklund <i>Hässleholms MK</i>		A-Förare	Nationell special enligt RY-T 8 4WD	Subaru Impreza WRX STI	09:56

Antal: 4

KLASS 8 2WD

Start Nr	Förare	Codriver	Anmälare	Licensklass	Bilklass	Bil	TC1C
204	Johan Wesstén <i>MK Tierp</i>	Valkyria Edlund <i>MK Tierp</i>	Yokohama Motorsport	A-Förare	Gr HB	Ford Fiesta	09:59
205	Johan Green <i>Hässleholms MK</i>	Kevin Athley <i>Wäxjö MS</i>		A-Förare	Gr HB	Toyota Corolla	10:00
206	Roger Berglund <i>Team Skogsåkarna</i>	Christer Carlsson <i>Katrineholms MK</i>		A-Förare	Gr H	BMW E36	10:01
207	Hannes Håkansson <i>Asarums MS</i>	Tilda Arnesson <i>Asarums MS</i>	Runes Motorsport	B-Förare	Gr HB	Volvo 940	10:02
208	Mats Adielsson <i>Göteborgs MF</i>	Peter Kurten <i>Älvbygdens MK</i>		A-Förare	App-K	Opel Kadett GSI	10:03
209	Viktor Karlsson <i>Nybro AC</i>	Erik Lindfors <i>Hässleholms MK</i>		A-Förare	Gr HB	VW Golf	10:04
210	Johannes Haraldsson <i>Hässleholms MK</i>	Magnus Lörd <i>Hässleholms MK</i>		A-Förare	Gr HB	Toyota Corolla	10:05
211	Henrik Karlsson <i>Ryds MK</i>	Stina Esiasson <i>Ryds MK</i>		A-Förare	Gr HB	Opel Kadett GSI 16V	10:06
212	Adam Håkansson <i>Asarum MS</i>	Victor Johansson <i>Ryds MK</i>		B-Förare	Gr HB	Toyota Corolla	10:07
213	Oscar Arvidsson <i>Gullabo RC</i>	Dennis Kullberg <i>Asarums MS</i>		B-Förare	Gr H	Volvo 940	10:08
214	Tobias Holmberg <i>Asarums MS</i>	Nellie Svensson <i>Ryds MK</i>		B-Förare	Gr H	Volvo 940	10:09
215	Ola Wingren <i>SMK Hörby</i>	Mikael Johansson <i>Älmhults MK</i>		A-Förare	Gr H	Volvo 940	10:10
216	Andreas Andersson <i>SMK Hörby</i>	Tommy Andersson <i>SMK Hörby</i>		C-Förare	Grupp R3C	Honda Civic R3	10:11
217	Simon Nilsson <i>Hässleholms MK</i>	Lina Hammarstedt <i>Hässleholms MK</i>		C-Förare	Gr H	Peugeot 205 GTI	10:12
218	Anders Frostensson <i>Olofströms MK</i>	Mikael Andersson <i>Ryds MK</i>		C-Förare	Gr H	Peugeot 306	10:13
219	Ulf Augustinsson <i>Hässleholms MK</i>	Elias Augustinsson <i>Hässleholms MK</i>	Team Björns Autoservice	C-Förare	Gr H	Peugeot 106 XSI Rallye 1,6	10:14

Antal: 16

KLASS 9 STANDARD

Start Nr	Förare	Codriver	Anmälare	Licensklass	Bilklass	Bil	TC1C
220	Leif Axelsson <i>Södra Sunnerbos MK</i>	Peter Augustinsson <i>Hässleholms MK</i>	Team Björns Autoservice	A-Förare	Grupp F Homologerade	Volvo S90	10:17
221	Emil Karlsson <i>Södra Sunnerbos MK</i>	Jonas Gustavsson <i>Hässleholms MK</i>		B-Förare	VOC Mekonomen Rally	Volvo 940	10:18
222	Anders Östberg <i>SMK Hörby</i>	Anna Svensson <i>Höörs MK</i>		B-Förare	VOC Mekonomen Rally	Volvo 940	10:19
223	Hjalmar Petersson <i>Grimslövs MS</i>	Stefan Petersson <i>Grimslövs MS</i>		B-Förare	Grupp F Homologerade	Volvo 940	10:20
224	Emil Degerman <i>Älmhults MK</i>	Lucas Martinsson <i>Älmhults MK</i>		B-Förare	Grupp E standard	Toyota Corolla	10:21
225	Ulrik Nilsson <i>Dalby MK</i>	Jimmie Karlsson <i>Olofströms MK</i>	Polykemi AB	C-Förare	Grupp F Homologerade	Volvo 940	10:22

Antal: 6

Copyright © 2025 Infinite Racing

CGW

C G Wilke

2025-08-08

kl.22:37

Tävlingsledare